
Exhibitor Name Place Club

Showmanship ‐ 1st Year Member

Katelyn Rosilez 1 Cerro Alto 4‐H

Jessica Thompson 2 Templeton 4‐H

Ellie Pearson 3 Canyon Country 4‐H

Ely Brooks 4 Edna 4‐H

Ashton Cohn 5 Edna 4‐H

Showmanship ‐ Intermediate

Santana Sanchez 1 Templeton 4‐H

Destin Copple 2 Los Osos 4‐H

John Martinek 3 Edna 4‐H

Showmanship ‐ Junior

Lacey Andrews 1 Nipomo 4‐H

Connor Van Huss 2 Templeton 4‐H

Micaela Sanchez 3 Templeton 4‐H

Bailey Van Huss 4 Templeton 4‐H

Shobana Stanislaus 5 Templeton 4‐H

Erin Jewell 6 Ranchita Canyon 4‐H

Amaris Reynoso 7 Templeton 4‐H

Elsie Ehrheart 8 Cerro Alto 4‐H

Hannah Vose 9 Templeton 4‐H

Showmanship – Senior

Sydney McGovern 1 Edna 4‐H

Shayna Andrews 2 Nipomo 4‐H

Jade Sigmund 3 Templeton 4‐H

Regan Debroth 4 El Paso De Robles 4‐H

Maureen Pushea 5 Ranchita Canyon 4‐H

High Scoring Obedience

Jade Sigmund 1 Templeton 4‐H

Novice Obedience

Jade Sigmund 1 Templeton 4‐H

Sydney McGovern 2 Edna 4‐H

Destin Copple  3 Los Osos 4‐H

Shayna Andrews 4 Nipomo 4‐H

Santana Sanchez 5 Templeton 4‐H
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 Junior A ‐ Obedience

Ellie Pearson 1 Canyon Country 4‐H

Connor Van Huss 2 Templeton 4‐H

Bailey Van Huss 3 Templeton 4‐H

Ashton Cohn 4 Edna 4‐H

Elsie Ehrheart 5 Cerro Alto 4‐H

Ely Brooks 6 Edna 4‐H

Conrad McCabe 7 Canyon Country 4‐H

Elina Branco 8 Templeton 4‐H

 Junior B ‐ Obedience

Lacey Andrews 1 Nipomo 4‐H

Shobana Stanislaus 2 Templeton 4‐H

Hannah Vose 3 Templeton 4‐H

Erin Jewell 4 Ranchita Canyon 4‐H

Amaris Reynoso 5 Templeton 4‐H

Micaela Sanchez 6 Templeton 4‐H

Katelyn Rosilez 7 Cerro Alto 4‐H

Intermediate Obedience

Riley Coelho 1 Ranchita Canyon 4‐H

John Martinek 2 Edna 4‐H

Jessica Thompson 3 Templeton 4‐H

Senior Obedience

Regan Debroth 1 El Paso De Robles 4‐H

Sydney McGovern 2 Edna 4‐H

Maureen Pushea 3 Ranchita Canyon 4‐H
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